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Note 1. Counts and percents are unduplicated within each academic year, and are as of Final Census.
Note 2. Year long in-service enrollments at Miramar College are not available as of end of term.

All Colleges Headcount 
by Service Area of Residence and Zip Code 

2013-14 2014-15 2015-16

City College 
Service Area

92101

92102

92103

92104

92105

92106

92107

92113

92114

92115

92116

92139

Total

Mesa College 
Service Area

92037

92108

92109

92110

92111

92117

92119

92120

92123

92124

Total

Miramar College 
Service Area

92121

92122

92126

92131

92145

Total

Outside Service 
Area Total

Grand Total

1,212 2% 1,301 2% 1,279 2%

1,755 3% 1,826 3% 1,906 3%

925 2% 936 1% 904 1%

1,866 3% 1,809 3% 1,883 3%

2,953 5% 3,059 5% 3,106 5%

460 1% 507 1% 521 1%

1,002 2% 1,039 2% 999 2%

1,857 3% 2,045 3% 2,136 3%

1,885 3% 1,980 3% 1,997 3%

2,238 4% 2,519 4% 2,549 4%

1,251 2% 1,254 2% 1,266 2%

763 1% 771 1% 820 1%

18,167 30% 19,046 30% 19,366 30%

696 1% 727 1% 763 1%

794 1% 819 1% 920 1%

1,618 3% 1,599 3% 1,592 2%

944 2% 940 1% 996 2%

2,440 4% 2,557 4% 2,506 4%

2,219 4% 2,216 3% 2,226 3%

309 1% 321 1% 355 1%

581 1% 667 1% 625 1%

1,316 2% 1,365 2% 1,521 2%

755 1% 769 1% 842 1%

11,672 20% 11,980 19% 12,346 19%

149 0% 140 0% 124 0%

1,288 2% 1,252 2% 1,247 2%

3,531 6% 3,853 6% 3,809 6%

1,062 2% 1,135 2% 1,232 2%

81 0% 114 0% 166 0%

6,111 10% 6,494 10% 6,578 10%

23,726 40% 26,075 41% 27,294 42%

23,726 40% 26,075 41% 27,294 42%

59,676 100% 63,595 100% 65,584 100%


