All Colleges Headcount by Service Area of Residence and Zip Code

		2013-14		2014-15		2015-16	
		2010 14		2014-10		2010 10	
City College	92101	1,212	2%	1,301	2%	1,279	2%
Service Area	92102	1,755	3%	1,826	3%	1,906	3%
	92103	925	2%	936	1%	904	1%
	92104	1,866	3%	1,809	3%	1,883	3%
	92105	2,953	5%	3,059	5%	3,106	5%
	92106	460	1%	507	1%	521	1%
	92107	1,002	2%	1,039	2%	999	2%
	92113	1,857	3%	2,045	3%	2,136	3%
	92114	1,885	3%	1,980	3%	1,997	3%
	92115	2,238	4%	2,519	4%	2,549	4%
	92116	1,251	2%	1,254	2%	1,266	2%
	92139	763	1%	771	1%	820	1%
	Total	18,167	30%	19,046	30%	19,366	30%
Mesa College	92037	696	1%	727	1%	763	1%
Service Area	92108	794	1%	819	1%	920	1%
	92109	1,618	3%	1,599	3%	1,592	2%
	92110	944	2%	940	1%	996	2%
	92111	2,440	4%	2,557	4%	2,506	4%
	92117	2,219	4%	2,216	3%	2,226	3%
	92119	309	1%	321	1%	355	1%
	92120	581	1%	667	1%	625	1%
	92123	1,316	2%	1,365	2%	1,521	2%
	92124	755	1%	769	1%	842	1%
	Total	11,672	20%	11,980	1 9 %	12,346	19%
Miramar College	92121	149	0%	140	0%	124	0%
Service Area	92122	1,288	2%	1,252	2%	1,247	2%
	92126	3,531	6%	3,853	6%	3,809	6%
	92131	1,062	2%	1,135	2%	1,232	2%
	92145	81	0%	114	0%	166	0%
	Total	6,111	10%	6,494	10%	6,578	10%
Outside Service		23,726	40%	26,075	41%	27,294	42%
Area	Total	23,726	40%	26,075	41%	27,294	42%
Grand Total		59,676	100%	63,595	100%	65,584	100%

Source: SDCCD Information System

Note 1. Counts and percents are unduplicated within each academic year, and are as of Final Census. Note 2. Year long in-service enrollments at Miramar College are not available as of end of term.